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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Name game jury president: ...............................................................

Signature: ..........................................................................................

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

21 74 Total Team
9 21 17 MAGLINAO Vince Gerard
5 11 4 MENDOZA Uriel

15 90 Total Team
14 72 8 POQUITA III Diogenes
21 59 Total Team
7 15 17 MAGLINAO Vince Gerard
8 21 9 KAMPTON Noel Michael

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

20 81 Total Team
7 14 10 SANTOS Mark Joseph
3 8 8 DIONES Bhim Lawrence
7 84 Total Team
6 55 12 SARIA Dearborn

15 64 Total Team
9 37 17 TACULOG Frelwin

Best Scorer 16 36 1 RONQUILLO John Mark8 27 7 CABRERA Bryan Jay

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

45 106 Total Team
16 25 1 RONQUILLO John Mark
11 30 9 KAMPTON Noel Michael
6 38 Total Team
3 12 13 DEL PILAR Nathaniel
1 2 15 LAYUG Eric Paolo
6 74 Total Team
3 15 13 DEL PILAR Nathaniel
3 13 9 KAMPTON Noel Michael

19 Total Team
76 218 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

27 97 Total Team
8 18 7 CABRERA Bryan Jay
6 11 3 OSABEL Ervin Patrick
4 39 Total Team
2 10 9 SALONGA Jerimaih
1 9 1 OLIVO Joshua
1 63 Total Team
1 8 17 TACULOG Frelwin

29 Total Team
61 199 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

DLS • DE LA SALLE UNIVERSITY 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 RONQUILLO John Mark

2 JAVIER Joaquin AntonioL

4 MENDOZA Uriel

5 MARATA Von

8 POQUITA III Diogenes

9 KAMPTON Noel Michael

11 GLORIA Eugene

12 ENCARNARCION Simon Joseph

13 DEL PILAR Nathaniel

15 LAYUG Eric Paolo

17 MAGLINAO Vince GerardL

18 DE JESUS Jules Carlo

20 VENTURA Glen Rui

22 RODRIGUEZ Joshua Jamiel
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Coach:
Assistant:

LANIOG Arnold
ROQUE Jose

EAC • EMILIO AGUINALDO COLLEGE 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 OLIVO Joshua

3 OSABEL Ervin Patrick

5 PAGLAON John Michael

6 BALDOZA Ivan Rebb

7 CABRERA Bryan Jay

8 DIONES Bhim LawrenceL

9 SALONGA Jerimaih

10 SANTOS Mark JosephL

11 BORNEL Jester Noel

12 SARIA Dearborn

14 ABOR Jan Ruther

15 BATIANCILA Kenneth

16 ROMERO Marvin Williams

17 TACULOG Frelwin
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Coach:
Assistant:

PALMERO Rodrigo
GERELLA / MANGARING

Referees: DE IMUS Joy (NR) & EDUCADO Joffer (NR)

EAC
DLS 3

0 19
25

24
26

18
25

61
76

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:32 0:25 1:23

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

21 1809/8/2023

Manila

Paco Arena

Match duration: Start: 15:16 End: 16:45 Total: 1:29
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Preliminaries


